
23
SABTU

DESEMBER

Paper Jellyfish Craft10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Your Unique Bracelets

Break Time

The Art of Recycled Paper

Creating Paper Panda Face

Making Play Dough

Splash at Aqua Playground

29
FRIDAY

MARCH
23

SABTU

DESEMBER

Gypsum Colouring10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Making Paper Binoculars

Break Time

Popcicle Stick Craft

Shang Science Project (Slime)

Fish Feeding

Splash at Aqua Playground

30
SATURDAY

MARCH

23
SABTU

DESEMBER

Easter Cookies Decorating10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Egg Paper Craft

Break Time

Egg Hunting

Colouring on Canvas

Let Us Plant!

Splash at Aqua Playground

31
SUNDAY

MARCH

The activity maychange withoutprior notice


